Ekran Kartlari

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

MSI

Uriin
GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 12G 0C 12GB HDMI

DP 192BIT

RTX 3060 VENTUS 2X 8G 0C 8GB GDDR6 HDMI DP
128Bit

GEFORCE RTX 3060 VENTUS 3X 12G 0C 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192Bit

GEFORCE RTX 3060 GAMING Z TRIO 12GB GDDR6
HDMI DP 192Bit

RTX 4080 SUPER 16G VENTUS 3X 0C 16GB GDDR6X
HDMI DVI DP 256Bit

GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM 16G

GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER GAMING X SLIM WHITE
166G

GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16G GAMING X TRIO

GEFORCE RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB EXPERT GDDR6X
256B

GeForce RTX 4080 SUPER 16GB SUPRIM X GDDR6X

Marka

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

Msi

10+

Stok

Fiyat

391,00

354,20

399,05

525,55

.344,35

.412,20

.426,00

.443,25

.495,00

.518,00
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usD
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usb
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usb

usb

usb

usb



